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Week 1 Games

129.00 Jumbos Dogs
138.20 Chief's Chuggers
133.60 Snatch

135.30 Feeny

117.60 Psycho Pussy
135.40 Reeces Renegades

Week 2 Games

144.50 Jumbos Dogs
133.60 Franks Mafia
131.30 Snatch
151.20 Million $ Men

77.90 Psycho Pussy
151.00 demented circus clowns

Week 3 Games

97.20 Jumbos Dogs
145.40 Franks Mafia

86.10 Snatch
124.60 Million $ Men
114.30 Psycho Pussy
139.10 demented circus clowns

Week 4 Games

140.10 Jumbos Dogs
159.60 Franks Mafia
120.80 Chief's Chuggers
184.30 Phinnatics
109.20 Feeny

106.30 SMACK DOWN

Week 5 Games

110.90 Jumbos Dogs
99.90 Franks Mafia
133.10 Chief's Chuggers
148.80 Phinnatics
110.00 Snatch
80.20 SMACK DOWN

Week 6 Games

109.40 Jumbos Dogs
158.30 Franks Mafia
94.20 Chief's Chuggers
138.70 Phinnatics
76.00 Snatch
111.60 Feeny

Week 7 Games

127.90 Jumbos Dogs
87.00 Franks Mafia

143.80 Chief's Chuggers

144.30 Phinnatics

100.70 Feeny

168.60 SMACK DOWN

92.60
124.70
113.00
120.40
120.10
129.40

74.50
141.40
93.00
164.60
85.10
157.80

96.00
119.90
66.70
87.50
141.10
191.30

158.80
121.60
139.20
102.50
112.10
161.70

128.60
122.50
102.60
155.90
118.30
112.90

101.30
146.10
120.80
145.00
124.30
120.10

92.00
168.90
124.30

96.20

99.00

86.90

Franks Mafia
Phinnatics

Million $ Men
SMACK DOWN
demented circus clowns
Ryno

Chief's Chuggers
Phinnatics

Feeny

SMACK DOWN
Reeces Renegades
Ryno

Phinnatics

Chief's Chuggers
SMACK DOWN
Feeny

Ryno

Reeces Renegades

Snatch

Million $ Men
Reeces Renegades
Ryno

Psycho Pussy
demented circus clowns

Million $ Men

Feeny

Psycho Pussy
demented circus clowns
Reeces Renegades
Ryno

Ryno

Reeces Renegades
SMACK DOWN
Million $ Men
Psycho Pussy
demented circus clowns

Reeces Renegades
demented circus clowns
Million $ Men

Snatch

Ryno

Psycho Pussy

Week 8 Games

130.90 Jumbos Dogs
93.20 Franks Mafia

132.70 Chief's Chuggers
88.20 Phinnatics

129.00 Snatch

164.40 Million $ Men

Week 9 Games

98.40 Jumbos Dogs
114.80 Franks Mafia
176.10 Chief's Chuggers

95.40 Phinnatics
124.10 Snatch
148.20 Million $ Men

Week 10 Games

109.80 Jumbos Dogs
136.60 Franks Mafia
113.20 Chief's Chuggers
141.90 Phinnatics
106.40 Million $ Men
125.20 SMACK DOWN

Week 11 Games

117.50 Jumbos Dogs
105.50 Franks Mafia
112.60 Chief's Chuggers
104.20 Phinnatics
88.20 Million $ Men
94.40 Feeny

Week 12 Games

135.40 Jumbos Dogs
93.10 Chief's Chuggers

164.60 Snatch

158.40 Feeny

134.20 Psycho Pussy

138.60 Reeces Renegades

Week 13 Games

124.20 Jumbos Dogs
142.60 Franks Mafia

153.00 Snatch

135.50 Million $ Men

115.30 Psycho Pussy
120.20 demented circus clowns

Week 14 Games

119.80 Jumbos Dogs
105.80 Franks Mafia
134.90 Snatch
118.00 Million $ Men
98.50 Psycho Pussy
98.30 demented circus clowns
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127.50
104.50
122.60
100.40
153.30
121.50

125.60
119.00
133.20

90.30
139.00
126.50

80.60
102.20
137.60
117.80
106.30
144.10

87.40
173.20
133.80
132.80

88.00
137.40

128.30
88.10
127.10
61.40
132.60
138.70

143.00
119.20
102.60
118.50
115.10
118.10

155.80
140.20
121.40

94.90
112.00
126.00

Feeny

SMACK DOWN
Ryno

Psycho Pussy
demented circus clowns
Reeces Renegades

SMACK DOWN
Psycho Pussy
Feeny

Reeces Renegades
Ryno

demented circus clowns

demented circus clowns
Ryno

Snatch

Feeny

Psycho Pussy
Reeces Renegades

Psycho Pussy
Snatch

demented circus clowns
SMACK DOWN
Ryno

Reeces Renegades

Franks Mafia
Phinnatics

Million $ Men
SMACK DOWN
demented circus clowns
Ryno

Chief's Chuggers
Phinnatics

Feeny

SMACK DOWN
Reeces Renegades
Ryno

Phinnatics

Chief's Chuggers
SMACK DOWN
Feeny

Ryno

Reeces Renegades
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Playoff Week 1 Games

129.40 Snatch 166.20 Million $ Men
157.90 Jumbos Dogs 123.70 Reeces Renegades
132.90 demented circus clowns 88.50 Feeny
105.10 Chief's Chuggers 109.60 Franks Mafia

83.60 Ryno 95.10 SMACK DOWN
136.90 Phinnatics 100.00 Psycho Pussy

Playoff Week 2 Games

122.30 Million $ Men 104.00 Jumbos Dogs
127.20 demented circus clowns 153.10 Franks Mafia
152.70 SMACK DOWN 140.70 Phinnatics

Chief's Chuggers 96.90

Feeny 78.60

Psycho Pussy 109.00

Reeces Renegades 193.80

Ryno 100.80

Snatch 141.60
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